
WHITE

HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Cab Sauvignon

Petite Sirah

Pinot Noir

CALIFORNIA

NEW ZEALAND

GERMANY

CALIFORNIA

Kendall Jackson 
Vintner’s Reserve

Robert Mondavi

Whitehaven

Bex

William Hill

Bogle

Mark West

           TYPE                    LOCATION                 NAME                          BOUQUET                                     GLS $       BTL $

Tropical flavors of pineapple, mango and 
papaya with citrus notes.
Medium bodied with hints of honeydew, 
ripe melon and flinty mineral notes.

Fresh nettle, gooseberry and tropical fruit 
flavors.

Floral and citrus aromas followed by juicy 
flavors of white peach, apricot and 
mandarin orange.

8.95

8.95

8.95

31.95

31.95

31.95

Red and dark berry aromas with raspberry, 
dark cherry, blackberry and blueberry.

Wild blackberry and blueberry with notes 
of oak, mocha and salted caramel.

Medium bodied with black cherry, cola, 
strawberry, plum and soft tannins.

HALF WALL WINES
Chardonnay $5.95       •      Pinot Grigio $6.50    •      White Zinfandel  $5.95  

Cabernet Sauvignon $5.95     •      Merlot $5.95

RED

Brut CALIFORNIA J Roget 187mL Btl.
6.95

Aromas of apple and pear balanced with 
a bouquet of toasty yeast notes and floral 
nuances

SPARKLING WINE

9.50

8.95

9.50

7.95

33.95

31.95

33.95

27.95

Rosé FRANCE Juliette Fruit forward taste of raspberries and 
berries with a bright, smooth finish.

ROSE
9.50 33.95


