

## HALF WALL WINES

## HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Chardonnay \$5.95 • Pinot Grigio \$6.50 • White Zinfandel \$5.95

Cabernet Sauvignon \$5.95 • Merlot \$5.95

TYPE	LOCATION	NAME	BOUQUET	GLS\$	BTL\$	
WHITE						
Chardonnay	- CALIFORNIA	Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve	Tropical flavors of pineapple, mango and papaya with citrus notes.	9.50	33.95	
Pinot Grigio		Robert Mondavi	Medium bodied with hints of honeydew, ripe melon and flinty mineral notes.	8.95	31.95	
Sauvignon Blanc	NEW ZEALAND	Whitehaven	Fresh nettle, gooseberry and tropical fruit flavors.	9.50	33.95	
Riesling	GERMANY	Bex	Floral and citrus aromas followed by juicy flavors of white peach, apricot and mandarin orange.	7.95	27.95	
			RED			
Cab Sauvignon		William Hill	Red and dark berry aromas with raspberry, dark cherry, blackberry and blueberry.	8.95	31.95	
Petite Sirah	CALIFORNIA	Bogle	Wild blackberry and blueberry with notes of oak, mocha and salted caramel.	8.95	31.95	
Pinot Noir		Mark West	Medium bodied with black cherry, cola, strawberry, plum and soft tannins.	8.95	31.95	
		F	ROSE			
Rosé	FRANCE	Juliette	Fruit forward taste of raspberries and berries with a bright, smooth finish.	9.50	33.95	
		SPARKI	LING WINE			
Brut	CALIFORNIA	J Roget	Aromas of apple and pear balanced with a bouquet of toasty yeast notes and floral nuances		187mL Btl. 6.95	